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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 3 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
18.05.2025 - 9:40 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 27.14 552
2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 ViP Rabotnicki 27.31 542
3. SELMANI, Jonid 09 ILIRIDA 27.93 506
4. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 Pk Vardar 2018 28.74 465
5. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 28.80 462
6. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Pk Vardar 2018 29.31 438
7. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 29.82 416
8. KITEVSKI, Milan 85 AQVASPIRIT 30.22 400
9. HYSAJ, ARBER 11 FSA SHKODER 31.24 362

10. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Pk Vardar 2018 31.36 358
11. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Pk Vardar 2018 32.11 333
12. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 32.12 333
13. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Pk Vardar 2018 32.42 324
14. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 32.62 318
15. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 32.93 309
16. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.81 285
17. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Pk Vardar 2018 34.06 279
18. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 34.32 273
19. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitri 09 DELFIN 34.91 259
20. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 PK Vardar 35.43 248
21. ANDONOVSKI, Ilija 12 PK Vardar 35.61 244
22. ELSHANI, Art 08 OTRILA 36.60 225
23. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12 Poseidon 37.03 217
24. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 37.24 213
25. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 37.60 207
26. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 38.76 189
27. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 39.92 173
28. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.46 166
29. LEKOSKI, Dejan 11 PK 3 Disciplini 40.53 165
30. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Pk Vardar 2018 41.01 160
31. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 PK 3 Disciplini 41.94 149
32. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Pk Vardar 2018 42.65 142
33. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Pk Vardar 2018 43.34 135
34. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.00 129
35. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK Struga 47.11 105
36. KOSOVIC, Nikola 17 Poseidon 50.44 86
37. MLADENOVSKI, Zjelko 15 NEMO 51.34 81
38. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 PK 3 Disciplini 54.10 69
39. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 PK Struga 54.52 68
40. TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SWC Orion 55.82 63
41. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK Struga 58.63 54
42. KOSTOSKI, Nenad 16 PK Struga 1:12.71 28
43. VRANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 PK Struga 1:20.52 21

DSQ JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025
SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 3, Men, 50m Butterfly

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. SELMANI, Jonid 09 ILIRIDA 27.93 506
2. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 Pk Vardar 2018 28.74 465
3. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 29.82 416
4. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 Pk Vardar 2018 31.36 358
5. ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Pk Vardar 2018 32.11 333
6. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 32.12 333
7. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitri 09 DELFIN 34.91 259
8. BABUNSKI, Gorazd 10 PK Vardar 35.43 248

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Pk Vardar 2018 29.31 438
2. HYSAJ, ARBER 11 FSA SHKODER 31.24 362
3. NACHEVSKI, Ognen 12 Pk Vardar 2018 32.42 324
4. TRAJKOVSKI, Pavel 11 Aqua Pro 32.62 318
5. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 SWC Orion 32.93 309
6. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 33.81 285
7. DAMJANOV, Jovan 12 Pk Vardar 2018 34.06 279
8. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 SWC Orion 34.32 273
9. ANDONOVSKI, Ilija 12 PK Vardar 35.61 244

10. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12 Poseidon 37.03 217
11. JOVANOVIKJ, Damjan 12 Aqua Pro 38.76 189
12. LEKOSKI, Dejan 11 PK 3 Disciplini 40.53 165
13. TRAJKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SWC Orion 55.82 63

DSQ JANEVSKI, Nikola 11 Aqua Pro

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd 13 Neptun 37.24 213
2. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo 14 PK Mladost 37.60 207
3. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 40.46 166
4. SABOTKOSKI, Nikola 14 Pk Vardar 2018 41.01 160
5. KUTANOSKI, Jovan 14 PK 3 Disciplini 41.94 149
6. TODOROVSKI, Maksim 14 PK Struga 47.11 105
7. TODOROSKI, Ilija 13 PK Struga 54.52 68

YOB 2015 - 2016

1. BLAZEVSKI, Borjan 16 PK Skopje 39.92 173
2. GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov 15 Pk Vardar 2018 42.65 142
3. MISAJLOVSKI, Matej 15 Pk Vardar 2018 43.34 135
4. RISTOVSKI, Bodan 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.00 129
5. MLADENOVSKI, Zjelko 15 NEMO 51.34 81
6. LAZOROSKI, Matej 16 PK 3 Disciplini 54.10 69
7. JOLDESKI, Matej 16 PK Struga 58.63 54
8. KOSTOSKI, Nenad 16 PK Struga 1:12.71 28
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2017 and younger

1. KOSOVIC, Nikola 17 Poseidon 50.44 86
2. VRANISKOSKI, Ogi 17 PK Struga 1:20.52 21


